

ST No.1414 of 2014

Order No.95 dated 11-03-2024

Both accused persons are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.O is on leave.

Case is adjourned today.

Fixing 15-06-2024 for appearance and fixing the dates of schedule.

Additional Sessions Judge,
4th Court, Howrah
In-Charge